

Montgomery County Council on Aging

Membership Application

Membership Type:	Amount:	
Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Position:		
E-mail:		
Business Address:		
Business Phone:	Mobile:	

Thank you for your interest in joining the Montgomery County Council on Aging (MCCA), an organization dedicated to enhancing the lives of older adults in Montgomery County, IN through community involvement, advocacy, and education. We welcome individuals and organizations who share our passion for this important cause.

Membership in the MCCA requires an annual fee, which can be submitted along with your completed application. The fees are as follows:

- Individual: \$20.00
- Small Business/Nonprofit Agency: \$40.00 (for organizations with 10 employees or less)
- Corporate Seat: \$60.00 (per facility)

To apply for membership, please send your completed application and dues to the following address:

Montgomery County Council on Aging

P.O. Box 411 Crawfordsville, IN 47933

Fed Tax ID #: 23-7428921

We invite you to join us in promoting our mission by attending our monthly meetings, held on the 2nd Wednesday of every month at 10:00 a.m. at the Fusion 54 Building (PNC Bank), 4th Floor, located at 101 West Main Street in Crawfordsville, IN 47933. For more information, please visit our website at www.mcca54.com or email to admin@mcca54.com

Thank you for your support in helping us enrich the lives of older adults in Montgomery County